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IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 397/SDC/B/IE of 2017
1. Moirangthem Santosh Singh S/o (L) Bhariya Singh of 
Khongman 
2.M. Bashunimai Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
3. M. Monoranjan Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
4. M. Tondon Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
     Petitioners

-Vs-
Moirangthem Ibetombi Devi W/o Bhariya Singh of 
Khongman    
     Pattadar

N O T I C E
Bashikhong, the 4th Nov. 2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 

(Objection) 
(Objection)

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/3569(a)/08

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 398/SDC/B/IE of 2017
1. Ningombam Joykumar Singh S/o (L) N. Nimai Singh 
of Khongman
2. N. Angouba Singh S/o -do-of-do-
3. N. Ranjit S/o -do-of-do-
4. N. Chandani Devi D/o -do-of-do-
5. N. Ibeyaima Devi D/o -do-of-do-
6. N. Ibenugshi Devi D/o -do-of-do-
7. N. Medhabati Devi D/o -do-of-do-
     Petitioners

-Vs-
Ningombam Nimai Singh S/o (L) Angangjao of 
Khongman    
     Pattadar

N O T I C E
Bashikhong, the 4th Nov. 2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 
&

+

(Objection) 
(Objection)

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/3569(d)/08

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 396/SDC/B/IE of 2017
1. Moirangthem Santosh Singh S/o (L) Bhariya Singh of 
Khongman 
2.M. Bashunimai Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
3. M. Monoranjan Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
4. M. Tondon Singh S/o(L) -do-of-do-
     Petitioners

-Vs-
Moirangthem Ibetombi Devi W/o Bhariya Singh of 
Khongman    
     Pattadar

N O T I C E
Bashikhong, the 4th Nov. 2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 

(Objection) 
(Objection)

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/3569(b)/08

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
Bashikhong, Imphal East

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 406/SDC/B/IE of 2017
Okram (N) Memcha Devi D/o Naba Singh of Lilong 
Chajing      
    -Vs-
(1) Okram Naba Singh S/o Gokul Singh of Lilong Chajing
(2) -do- (N) Memcha Devi D/o Naba Singh of -do-

    Pattadar
N O T I C E

Bashikhong, the 4th Nov. 2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 
&

+

(Objection) 
(Objection)

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Bashikhong, Imphal EastSL/3569(c)/08


